	Школа
	ГПОУ ЯО Борисоглебский политехнический колледж
	Отд./корп
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	День
	22.03.2024

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Прием пищи
	Раздел
	№ рец.
	Блюдо
	Выход, г
	Цена
	Калорийность
	Белки
	Жиры
	Углеводы

	Обед
	
	2
	САЛАТ ИЗ БЕЛОКОЧАННОЙ КАПУСТЫ
	100
	8,70
	88
	2,0
	5,0
	9,0

	
	
	24
	КАРТОФЕЛЬ ТУШЁНЫЙ
	250
	[bookmark: _GoBack]57,83
	428
	13,0
	24,0
	40,0

	
	Напиток
	402
	КОМПОТ ИЗ СМЕСИ СУХОФРУКТОВ
	200
	6,53
	93
	0,0
	0,0
	23,0

	
	Хлеб
	
	ХЛЕБ ДАРНИЦКИЙ
	30
	1,94
	61
	2,0
	0,0
	13,0


.
